45
Description Features
IP Device IP Device
FIBEROPTIC CABLE
RG59 COAXIAL CABLE
CAT 5E CABLE
TWISTED PAIR
In applications where the expanded feature set and cost of a fully

COMPLIANT
48
Ordering Information
RMC Communications Management Chassis
Description
Part
Number
Input Voltage Power Supply
Communications
Management Chassis
RMC-115 115 VAC RMC-PS115
(Included)
RMC-230 230 VAC RMC-PS230
(Included)
RMC
12 VDC
(from external
supply)
RMC-EX115
(Order
Separately)Management Chassis
RMC Accessories
Ordering Information
RMC Accessories
The following parts are available to order as individual spare or accessory items for
all RMC units.
Description Part Number
115 VAC Input Power Supply RMC-PS115
230 VAC Input Power Supply RMC-PS230
Blank Panel – 1 Slot RMC-P1
Blank Panel – 2 Slot RMC-P2
Internal Power Supply
COMMUNICATIONS MANAGEMENT CHASSIS
Operating Temperature:	 -40 C to + 74 C, ambient
Storage Temperature:	 -40 C to + 85 C, ambient
Relative Humidity:	 0% to 95% (non-condensing)
UL/ULC	 UL60950-1
Certifications & Compliance
Power:	 IEC (Male)
Connectors
Environmental
Electrical
Input Voltage
	 RMC-115-xx:	 115 VAC
	 RMC-230-xx:	 230 VAC
	 RMC-xx:	 12 VDC (from external supply)
Output Voltage (RMC-PS
to backplane):	 20 VAC C.T. @ 4 A
		  (80 W @ 60 deg C)